05.05.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
FILAMENT STYLE RETROFIT
AN IDEAL LED UPGRADE FOR DECORATIVE POST TOPS. Delivers brilliance,
style, and the timeless appeal of a glass lens. Available in three CCTs, including
a warm 2200K option. Optimized for energy savings without compromising on
classic design.
•	� Mimics the shape, style and light distribution of
traditional HID
•	� Replacing up to 400W HID
•	 Rated for enclosed fixtures
•	 Available in 2200K, 4000K and 5000K
•	 Medium and mogul base options available
OPERATING TEMP
-40°F  TO  113°F
CRI
80+
ENCLOSED FIXTURES
50,000hrs
RATED LIFE
L70
BALLAST BYPASS
ALSO WORKS
ON 208V & 240V
PART # UPC REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS CCT BASE DLC CODE
LED-8060E40 197810025245 100W HID 15W 2700
4000K
E26
N/A
LED-8061E40 844006009571 150W HID 28W 4000 N/A
LED-8062M40 844006009595 175W HID 32W 5500
EX39
S-R0KVCD
LED-8063M40 844006009618 250W HID 45W 7500 S-28J27V
LED-8064M40 844006009632 320W HID 54W 10000 S-7H6M3B
LED-8065M40 197810025283 400W HID 85W 15725 N/A
*LED-8060 HAS 2kA SURGE PROTECTION
8060 80618062 8063 8064 8065
05.05.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
FILAMENT STYLE RETROFIT
PART # UPC REPLACES WATTAGE LUMENS CCT BASE DLC CODE
LED-8060E22 197810025238
100W HID 15W
2250 2200K
E26 N/A
LED-8060E40 197810025245
2700
4000K
LED-8060E50 197810025252 5000K
LED-8061E22 844006009564
150W HID 28W
3500 2200K
LED-8061E40 844006009571
4000
4000K
LED-8061E50 844006009649 5000K
LED-8062M22 844006009588
175W HID 32W
4500 2200K
EX39
S-GWK504
LED-8062M40 844006009595
5500
4000K S-R0KVCD
LED-8062M50 844006009656 5000K S-QMVCPP
LED-8063M22 844006009601
250W HID 45W
6000 2200K S-4TT6TD
LED-8063M40 844006009618
7500
4000K S-28J27V
LED-8063M50 844006009663 5000K S-HVHFS4
LED-8064M22 844006009625
320W HID 54W
8000 2200K S-VTX47S
LED-8064M40 844006009632
10000
4000K S-7H6M3B
LED-8064M50 844006009670 5000K S-N8ZBD7
LED-8065M22 197810025269
400W HID 85W
13600 2200K
N/ALED-8065M40 197810025276
15725
4000K
LED-8065M50 197810025283 5000K
DIMENSIONS
3.0”
LED-8061
7.6”
3.5”
LED-8062
9.4”
3.5”
LED-8063
9.4”
4.9”
LED-8064
9.4”6.4”
2.2”
LED-8060
11.5”
4.8”
LED-8065